
Dart Nationals 2022

SCYC

Dart Nationals 2022

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Tally Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName Club R1 
31/07/2022

R2 
31/07/2022

R3 
01/08/2022

R4 
01/08/2022

R5 
03/08/2022

R6 
04/08/2022

R7 
04/08/2022

R8 
5/8/22

R9 
5/8/22

Total Nett

1st 3 Triggers
Broom

7711 David Lloyd Jojo
Trafford

Stokes
Bay/
Worthing

2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 (26.0
DNC)

39.0 13.0

2nd 14  7324 Caleb
Cooper

Chloe
Millward

Worthing 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 (5.0) 4.0 1.0 2.0 22.0 17.0

3rd 8 Deva Sail
Racing

7973 Michael
Moruzzi

Mark
Stones

Dee SC 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 1.0 (10.0) 6.0 6.0 50.0 40.0

4th 6 Falcon
Performance

7983 Ben Willis Dalton
Smith

Runswick
Bay

7.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 (11.0) 8.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 52.0 41.0

5th 2 Testing The
Waters

7838 Deborah
Waters

Barry
Peters

Worthing 8.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 (14.0) 3.0 10.0 59.0 45.0

6th 17  8004 Mat Exon Jakob RYYC
Bridlington

3.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 (26.0
RET)

26.0
DNC

83.0 57.0

7th 24 Business as
Usual

7923 Des Barnes Fionnuala
Barnes

Royal
Yorkshire
YC

(9.0) 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 70.0 61.0

8th 22  8007 Simon
Moruzzi

Sara
Stones

Dee SC 10.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 7.0 (16.0) 6.0 10.0 3.0 80.0 64.0

9th 20  7583 Neil Bond Jo Stokes Bay 11.0 12.0 (16.0) 11.0 9.0 6.0 12.0 7.0 5.0 89.0 73.0

10th 4 Tofi 8000 Robert
Garcka

Fi
Goegebeur

Worthing 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 (26.0
DNC)

26.0 DNC 26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

118.0 92.0

11th 21  7847 Ellis
Stonehouse

Tilly
Stonehouse

RYYC 18.0 16.0 13.0 10.0 (26.0 RET) 12.0 16.0 8.0 4.0 123.0 97.0

12th 25 Fat Boy Slim 7577 Darran
Wood

Tracey-Ann
Wood

Island YC 19.0 (20.0) 14.0 15.0 13.0 11.0 5.0 11.0 12.0 120.0 100.0

13th 5 Daisy &
Buttercup

7778 Lee
Matthews

Chantelle
Matthews

Dee SC 15.0 (17.0) 10.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 15.0 13.0 9.0 120.0 103.0

14th 12 Soggy
Moggy

5481 Paul
Hemsworth

Rachel
Meddick

Mumbles
YC

16.0 10.0 17.0 12.0 (26.0
DNC)

17.0 17.0 9.0 7.0 131.0 105.0

15th 15  8011 Joe Franks Kieran
Franks

RYYC 13.0 15.0 15.0 (26.0 DNS) 26.0 DNC 13.0 8.0 12.0 11.0 139.0 113.0

16th 11 One for the
Road

7644 Tom Parker Evie Elliot Netley SC 6.0 14.0 (26.0
DNC)

26.0 DNC 12.0 9.0 11.0 15.0 26.0
RET

145.0 119.0

17th 18  6693 Chris White Olivia
Essem

RYYC/BSC 12.0 18.0 12.0 8.0 (26.0 RET) 10.0 9.0 26.0
OCS

26.0
RET

147.0 121.0

18th 7 This ol' Dart
of mine

6473 Andy Kelley Amanda
Taylor

Stokes Bay
SC

14.0 11.0 11.0 13.0 (26.0 RET) 14.0 13.0 26.0
RET

26.0
DNC

154.0 128.0

19th 19  6130 Neil White  RYYC/BSC (23.0) 22.0 20.0 18.0 14.0 20.0 19.0 16.0 15.0 167.0 144.0

20th 9 Dee-ranged 6137 Kevin
Masterson

Paul Oliver Dee SC 21.0 19.0 18.0 17.0 16.0 18.0 21.0 (26.0
RET)

14.0 170.0 144.0

21st 23  7546 Martin
Smith

Pippa
Alcock

Rutland 20.0 (26.0
DNC)

19.0 20.0 15.0 19.0 18.0 17.0 16.0 170.0 144.0

22nd 10  5011 Andrew
McLeish

Peter
Rauxloh

Fairlop
Waters SC

(22.0) 21.0 21.0 19.0 17.0 21.0 20.0 14.0 13.0 168.0 146.0

23rd 13  7981 Anthony
Rees

Joanne
Mullett

Mumbles
YC

17.0 13.0 (26.0
DNC)

26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

212.0 186.0

24th 16  7958 Simon Lake Michelle
Ryder

GWSC (26.0 DNS) 26.0 DNS 22.0 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 22.0 26.0 DNC 26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

226.0 200.0

25th 26 Captain
Nemo

7969 Adrian
Parsons

 DWSC (26.0 RET) 26.0 DNS 23.0 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 26.0 DNC 26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

231.0 205.0

R1 - 31/07/2022 at 14:08:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Tally Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName Club Place Points

1 14  7324 Caleb Cooper Chloe Millward Worthing 1 1.0

2 3 Triggers Broom 7711 David Lloyd Jojo Trafford Stokes Bay/ Worthing 2 2.0

3 17  8004 Mat Exon Jakob RYYC Bridlington 3 3.0

4 4 Tofi 8000 Robert Garcka Fi Goegebeur Worthing 4 4.0

5 8 Deva Sail Racing 7973 Michael Moruzzi Mark Stones Dee SC 5 5.0

6 11 One for the Road 7644 Tom Parker Evie Elliot Netley SC 6 6.0

7 6 Falcon Performance 7983 Ben Willis Dalton Smith Runswick Bay 7 7.0

8 2 Testing The Waters 7838 Deborah Waters Barry Peters Worthing 8 8.0

9 24 Business as Usual 7923 Des Barnes Fionnuala Barnes Royal Yorkshire YC 9 9.0

10 22  8007 Simon Moruzzi Sara Stones Dee SC 10 10.0

11 20  7583 Neil Bond Jo Stokes Bay 11 11.0

12 18  6693 Chris White Olivia Essem RYYC/BSC 12 12.0

13 15  8011 Joe Franks Kieran Franks RYYC 13 13.0

14 7 This ol' Dart of mine 6473 Andy Kelley Amanda Taylor Stokes Bay SC 14 14.0

15 5 Daisy & Buttercup 7778 Lee Matthews Chantelle Matthews Dee SC 15 15.0

16 12 Soggy Moggy 5481 Paul Hemsworth Rachel Meddick Mumbles YC 16 16.0

17 13  7981 Anthony Rees Joanne Mullett Mumbles YC 17 17.0



Rank Tally Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName Club Place Points

18 21  7847 Ellis Stonehouse Tilly Stonehouse RYYC 18 18.0

19 25 Fat Boy Slim 7577 Darran Wood Tracey-Ann Wood Island YC 19 19.0

20 23  7546 Martin Smith Pippa Alcock Rutland 20 20.0

21 9 Dee-ranged 6137 Kevin Masterson Paul Oliver Dee SC 21 21.0

22 10  5011 Andrew McLeish Peter Rauxloh Fairlop Waters SC 22 22.0

23 19  6130 Neil White  RYYC/BSC 23 23.0

24 16  7958 Simon Lake Michelle Ryder GWSC DNS 26.0

24 26 Captain Nemo 7969 Adrian Parsons  DWSC RET 26.0

R2 - 31/07/2022 at 15:27:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Tally Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName Club Place Points

1 3 Triggers Broom 7711 David Lloyd Jojo Trafford Stokes Bay/ Worthing 1 1.0

2 4 Tofi 8000 Robert Garcka Fi Goegebeur Worthing 2 2.0

3 14  7324 Caleb Cooper Chloe Millward Worthing 3 3.0

4 6 Falcon Performance 7983 Ben Willis Dalton Smith Runswick Bay 4 4.0

5 8 Deva Sail Racing 7973 Michael Moruzzi Mark Stones Dee SC 5 5.0

6 2 Testing The Waters 7838 Deborah Waters Barry Peters Worthing 6 6.0

7 22  8007 Simon Moruzzi Sara Stones Dee SC 7 7.0

8 17  8004 Mat Exon Jakob RYYC Bridlington 8 8.0

9 24 Business as Usual 7923 Des Barnes Fionnuala Barnes Royal Yorkshire YC 9 9.0

10 12 Soggy Moggy 5481 Paul Hemsworth Rachel Meddick Mumbles YC 10 10.0

11 7 This ol' Dart of mine 6473 Andy Kelley Amanda Taylor Stokes Bay SC 11 11.0

12 20  7583 Neil Bond Jo Stokes Bay 12 12.0

13 13  7981 Anthony Rees Joanne Mullett Mumbles YC 13 13.0

14 11 One for the Road 7644 Tom Parker Evie Elliot Netley SC 14 14.0

15 15  8011 Joe Franks Kieran Franks RYYC 15 15.0

16 21  7847 Ellis Stonehouse Tilly Stonehouse RYYC 16 16.0

17 5 Daisy & Buttercup 7778 Lee Matthews Chantelle Matthews Dee SC 17 17.0

18 18  6693 Chris White Olivia Essem RYYC/BSC 18 18.0

19 9 Dee-ranged 6137 Kevin Masterson Paul Oliver Dee SC 19 19.0

20 25 Fat Boy Slim 7577 Darran Wood Tracey-Ann Wood Island YC 20 20.0

21 10  5011 Andrew McLeish Peter Rauxloh Fairlop Waters SC 21 21.0

22 19  6130 Neil White  RYYC/BSC 22 22.0

23 16  7958 Simon Lake Michelle Ryder GWSC DNS 26.0

23 26 Captain Nemo 7969 Adrian Parsons  DWSC DNS 26.0

R3 - 01/08/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Tally Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName Club Place Points

1 3 Triggers Broom 7711 David Lloyd Jojo Trafford Stokes Bay/ Worthing 1 1.0

2 14  7324 Caleb Cooper Chloe Millward Worthing 2 2.0

3 17  8004 Mat Exon Jakob RYYC Bridlington 3 3.0

4 4 Tofi 8000 Robert Garcka Fi Goegebeur Worthing 4 4.0

5 2 Testing The Waters 7838 Deborah Waters Barry Peters Worthing 5 5.0

6 8 Deva Sail Racing 7973 Michael Moruzzi Mark Stones Dee SC 6 6.0

7 22  8007 Simon Moruzzi Sara Stones Dee SC 7 7.0

8 6 Falcon Performance 7983 Ben Willis Dalton Smith Runswick Bay 8 8.0

9 24 Business as Usual 7923 Des Barnes Fionnuala Barnes Royal Yorkshire YC 9 9.0

10 5 Daisy & Buttercup 7778 Lee Matthews Chantelle Matthews Dee SC 10 10.0

11 7 This ol' Dart of mine 6473 Andy Kelley Amanda Taylor Stokes Bay SC 11 11.0

12 18  6693 Chris White Olivia Essem RYYC/BSC 12 12.0

13 21  7847 Ellis Stonehouse Tilly Stonehouse RYYC 13 13.0

14 25 Fat Boy Slim 7577 Darran Wood Tracey-Ann Wood Island YC 14 14.0

15 15  8011 Joe Franks Kieran Franks RYYC 15 15.0

16 20  7583 Neil Bond Jo Stokes Bay 16 16.0

17 12 Soggy Moggy 5481 Paul Hemsworth Rachel Meddick Mumbles YC 17 17.0

18 9 Dee-ranged 6137 Kevin Masterson Paul Oliver Dee SC 18 18.0

19 23  7546 Martin Smith Pippa Alcock Rutland 19 19.0

20 19  6130 Neil White  RYYC/BSC 20 20.0

21 10  5011 Andrew McLeish Peter Rauxloh Fairlop Waters SC 21 21.0

22 16  7958 Simon Lake Michelle Ryder GWSC 22 22.0

23 26 Captain Nemo 7969 Adrian Parsons  DWSC 23 23.0

R4 - 01/08/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



Rank Tally Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName Club Place PointsRank Tally Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName Club Place Points

1 3 Triggers Broom 7711 David Lloyd Jojo Trafford Stokes Bay/ Worthing 1 1.0

2 14  7324 Caleb Cooper Chloe Millward Worthing 2 2.0

3 4 Tofi 8000 Robert Garcka Fi Goegebeur Worthing 3 3.0

4 2 Testing The Waters 7838 Deborah Waters Barry Peters Worthing 4 4.0

5 6 Falcon Performance 7983 Ben Willis Dalton Smith Runswick Bay 5 5.0

6 17  8004 Mat Exon Jakob RYYC Bridlington 6 6.0

7 8 Deva Sail Racing 7973 Michael Moruzzi Mark Stones Dee SC 7 7.0

8 18  6693 Chris White Olivia Essem RYYC/BSC 8 8.0

9 24 Business as Usual 7923 Des Barnes Fionnuala Barnes Royal Yorkshire YC 9 9.0

10 21  7847 Ellis Stonehouse Tilly Stonehouse RYYC 10 10.0

11 20  7583 Neil Bond Jo Stokes Bay 11 11.0

12 12 Soggy Moggy 5481 Paul Hemsworth Rachel Meddick Mumbles YC 12 12.0

13 7 This ol' Dart of mine 6473 Andy Kelley Amanda Taylor Stokes Bay SC 13 13.0

14 22  8007 Simon Moruzzi Sara Stones Dee SC 14 14.0

15 25 Fat Boy Slim 7577 Darran Wood Tracey-Ann Wood Island YC 15 15.0

16 5 Daisy & Buttercup 7778 Lee Matthews Chantelle Matthews Dee SC 16 16.0

17 9 Dee-ranged 6137 Kevin Masterson Paul Oliver Dee SC 17 17.0

18 19  6130 Neil White  RYYC/BSC 18 18.0

19 10  5011 Andrew McLeish Peter Rauxloh Fairlop Waters SC 19 19.0

20 23  7546 Martin Smith Pippa Alcock Rutland 20 20.0

21 15  8011 Joe Franks Kieran Franks RYYC DNS 26.0

R5 - 03/08/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Tally Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName Club Place Points

1 4 Tofi 8000 Robert Garcka Fi Goegebeur Worthing 1 1.0

2 14  7324 Caleb Cooper Chloe Millward Worthing 2 2.0

3 3 Triggers Broom 7711 David Lloyd Jojo Trafford Stokes Bay/ Worthing 3 3.0

4 8 Deva Sail Racing 7973 Michael Moruzzi Mark Stones Dee SC 4 4.0

5 17  8004 Mat Exon Jakob RYYC Bridlington 5 5.0

6 2 Testing The Waters 7838 Deborah Waters Barry Peters Worthing 6 6.0

7 22  8007 Simon Moruzzi Sara Stones Dee SC 7 7.0

8 24 Business as Usual 7923 Des Barnes Fionnuala Barnes Royal Yorkshire YC 8 8.0

9 20  7583 Neil Bond Jo Stokes Bay 9 9.0

10 5 Daisy & Buttercup 7778 Lee Matthews Chantelle Matthews Dee SC 10 10.0

11 6 Falcon Performance 7983 Ben Willis Dalton Smith Runswick Bay 11 11.0

12 11 One for the Road 7644 Tom Parker Evie Elliot Netley SC 12 12.0

13 25 Fat Boy Slim 7577 Darran Wood Tracey-Ann Wood Island YC 13 13.0

14 19  6130 Neil White  RYYC/BSC 14 14.0

15 23  7546 Martin Smith Pippa Alcock Rutland 15 15.0

16 9 Dee-ranged 6137 Kevin Masterson Paul Oliver Dee SC 16 16.0

17 10  5011 Andrew McLeish Peter Rauxloh Fairlop Waters SC 17 17.0

18 21  7847 Ellis Stonehouse Tilly Stonehouse RYYC RET 26.0

18 18  6693 Chris White Olivia Essem RYYC/BSC RET 26.0

18 7 This ol' Dart of mine 6473 Andy Kelley Amanda Taylor Stokes Bay SC RET 26.0

R6 - 04/08/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Tally Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName Club Place Points

1 8 Deva Sail Racing 7973 Michael Moruzzi Mark Stones Dee SC 1 1.0

2 3 Triggers Broom 7711 David Lloyd Jojo Trafford Stokes Bay/ Worthing 2 2.0

3 2 Testing The Waters 7838 Deborah Waters Barry Peters Worthing 3 3.0

4 17  8004 Mat Exon Jakob RYYC Bridlington 4 4.0

5 14  7324 Caleb Cooper Chloe Millward Worthing 5 5.0

6 20  7583 Neil Bond Jo Stokes Bay 6 6.0

7 24 Business as Usual 7923 Des Barnes Fionnuala Barnes Royal Yorkshire YC 7 7.0

8 6 Falcon Performance 7983 Ben Willis Dalton Smith Runswick Bay 8 8.0

9 11 One for the Road 7644 Tom Parker Evie Elliot Netley SC 9 9.0

10 18  6693 Chris White Olivia Essem RYYC/BSC 10 10.0

11 25 Fat Boy Slim 7577 Darran Wood Tracey-Ann Wood Island YC 11 11.0

12 21  7847 Ellis Stonehouse Tilly Stonehouse RYYC 12 12.0

13 15  8011 Joe Franks Kieran Franks RYYC 13 13.0

14 7 This ol' Dart of mine 6473 Andy Kelley Amanda Taylor Stokes Bay SC 14 14.0

15 5 Daisy & Buttercup 7778 Lee Matthews Chantelle Matthews Dee SC 15 15.0

16 22  8007 Simon Moruzzi Sara Stones Dee SC 16 16.0

17 12 Soggy Moggy 5481 Paul Hemsworth Rachel Meddick Mumbles YC 17 17.0

18 9 Dee-ranged 6137 Kevin Masterson Paul Oliver Dee SC 18 18.0



Rank Tally Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName Club Place Points

19 23  7546 Martin Smith Pippa Alcock Rutland 19 19.0

20 19  6130 Neil White  RYYC/BSC 20 20.0

21 10  5011 Andrew McLeish Peter Rauxloh Fairlop Waters SC 21 21.0

22 16  7958 Simon Lake Michelle Ryder GWSC 22 22.0

R7 - 04/08/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Tally Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName Club Place Points

1 3 Triggers Broom 7711 David Lloyd Jojo Trafford Stokes Bay/ Worthing 1 1.0

2 17  8004 Mat Exon Jakob RYYC Bridlington 2 2.0

3 6 Falcon Performance 7983 Ben Willis Dalton Smith Runswick Bay 3 3.0

4 14  7324 Caleb Cooper Chloe Millward Worthing 4 4.0

5 25 Fat Boy Slim 7577 Darran Wood Tracey-Ann Wood Island YC 5 5.0

6 22  8007 Simon Moruzzi Sara Stones Dee SC 6 6.0

7 24 Business as Usual 7923 Des Barnes Fionnuala Barnes Royal Yorkshire YC 7 7.0

8 15  8011 Joe Franks Kieran Franks RYYC 8 8.0

9 18  6693 Chris White Olivia Essem RYYC/BSC 9 9.0

10 8 Deva Sail Racing 7973 Michael Moruzzi Mark Stones Dee SC 10 10.0

11 11 One for the Road 7644 Tom Parker Evie Elliot Netley SC 11 11.0

12 20  7583 Neil Bond Jo Stokes Bay 12 12.0

13 7 This ol' Dart of mine 6473 Andy Kelley Amanda Taylor Stokes Bay SC 13 13.0

14 2 Testing The Waters 7838 Deborah Waters Barry Peters Worthing 14 14.0

15 5 Daisy & Buttercup 7778 Lee Matthews Chantelle Matthews Dee SC 15 15.0

16 21  7847 Ellis Stonehouse Tilly Stonehouse RYYC 16 16.0

17 12 Soggy Moggy 5481 Paul Hemsworth Rachel Meddick Mumbles YC 17 17.0

18 23  7546 Martin Smith Pippa Alcock Rutland 18 18.0

19 19  6130 Neil White  RYYC/BSC 19 19.0

20 10  5011 Andrew McLeish Peter Rauxloh Fairlop Waters SC 20 20.0

21 9 Dee-ranged 6137 Kevin Masterson Paul Oliver Dee SC 21 21.0

R8 - 5/8/22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Tally Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName Club Place Points

1 14  7324 Caleb Cooper Chloe Millward Worthing 1 1.0

2 3 Triggers Broom 7711 David Lloyd Jojo Trafford Stokes Bay/ Worthing 2 2.0

3 2 Testing The Waters 7838 Deborah Waters Barry Peters Worthing 3 3.0

4 24 Business as Usual 7923 Des Barnes Fionnuala Barnes Royal Yorkshire YC 4 4.0

5 6 Falcon Performance 7983 Ben Willis Dalton Smith Runswick Bay 5 5.0

6 8 Deva Sail Racing 7973 Michael Moruzzi Mark Stones Dee SC 6 6.0

7 20  7583 Neil Bond Jo Stokes Bay 7 7.0

8 21  7847 Ellis Stonehouse Tilly Stonehouse RYYC 8 8.0

9 12 Soggy Moggy 5481 Paul Hemsworth Rachel Meddick Mumbles YC 9 9.0

10 22  8007 Simon Moruzzi Sara Stones Dee SC 10 10.0

11 25 Fat Boy Slim 7577 Darran Wood Tracey-Ann Wood Island YC 11 11.0

12 15  8011 Joe Franks Kieran Franks RYYC 12 12.0

13 5 Daisy & Buttercup 7778 Lee Matthews Chantelle Matthews Dee SC 13 13.0

14 10  5011 Andrew McLeish Peter Rauxloh Fairlop Waters SC 14 14.0

15 11 One for the Road 7644 Tom Parker Evie Elliot Netley SC 15 15.0

16 19  6130 Neil White  RYYC/BSC 16 16.0

17 23  7546 Martin Smith Pippa Alcock Rutland 17 17.0

18 17  8004 Mat Exon Jakob RYYC Bridlington RET 26.0

18 18  6693 Chris White Olivia Essem RYYC/BSC OCS 26.0

18 7 This ol' Dart of mine 6473 Andy Kelley Amanda Taylor Stokes Bay SC RET 26.0

18 9 Dee-ranged 6137 Kevin Masterson Paul Oliver Dee SC RET 26.0

R9 - 5/8/22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Tally Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName Club Place Points

1 6 Falcon Performance 7983 Ben Willis Dalton Smith Runswick Bay 1 1.0

2 14  7324 Caleb Cooper Chloe Millward Worthing 2 2.0

3 22  8007 Simon Moruzzi Sara Stones Dee SC 3 3.0

4 21  7847 Ellis Stonehouse Tilly Stonehouse RYYC 4 4.0

5 20  7583 Neil Bond Jo Stokes Bay 5 5.0

6 8 Deva Sail Racing 7973 Michael Moruzzi Mark Stones Dee SC 6 6.0

7 12 Soggy Moggy 5481 Paul Hemsworth Rachel Meddick Mumbles YC 7 7.0

8 24 Business as Usual 7923 Des Barnes Fionnuala Barnes Royal Yorkshire YC 8 8.0
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Rank Tally Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName Club Place Points

9 5 Daisy & Buttercup 7778 Lee Matthews Chantelle Matthews Dee SC 9 9.0

10 2 Testing The Waters 7838 Deborah Waters Barry Peters Worthing 10 10.0

11 15  8011 Joe Franks Kieran Franks RYYC 11 11.0

12 25 Fat Boy Slim 7577 Darran Wood Tracey-Ann Wood Island YC 12 12.0

13 10  5011 Andrew McLeish Peter Rauxloh Fairlop Waters SC 13 13.0

14 9 Dee-ranged 6137 Kevin Masterson Paul Oliver Dee SC 14 14.0

15 19  6130 Neil White  RYYC/BSC 15 15.0

16 23  7546 Martin Smith Pippa Alcock Rutland 16 16.0

17 11 One for the Road 7644 Tom Parker Evie Elliot Netley SC RET 26.0

17 18  6693 Chris White Olivia Essem RYYC/BSC RET 26.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 
www.sailwave.com
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